Portland, ME Interconnect

Zone Demo Profile
Avg Age 43
Female 51%
Avg Income $76,188
Bachelor's Degree+ 22%
Home Owner 70%
Employed 98%
Not in Labor Force 30%
HHs with Kids 27%
African American 2%
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Portland Zone

Avg Age
% Female

Avg HH Income

Bachelor’s Degree +

Owner-occupied
HHs w. Kids
Avg. HU Value

Demographics

41.2
51.28%
$88,773

29%
65.95%

32%

$267,355

Zone Cities and Zips

BIDDEFORD 04102  PORTLAND
04006 BIDDEFORD POOL 04103  PORTLAND
04009 BRIDGTON 04105 PORTLAND
04093 BUXTON 04106  PORTLAND
04015 CASCO 04107  PORTLAND
04020 CORNISH 04108 PORTLAND
04021 CUMBERLND CTR 04109 PORTLAND
04024 EAST BALDWIN 04110 PORTLAND
04038 GORHAM 04069 POWNAL
04039 GRAY 04071 RAYMOND
04040 HARRISON 04072  SACO
04041 HIRAM 04074 SCARBOROUGH
04042 HOLLIS CENTER 04029  SEBAGO
04050 LONG ISLAND 04084  STANDISH
04097 N YARMOUTH 04085  STEEP FALLS
04055 NAPLES 04091 WEST BALDWIN
04260 NEW GLOUCESTER 04092 WESTBROOK
04064 OLD ORCHD BEACH 04062  WINDHAM
04068 PORTER 04096 YARMOUTH




South York Zone

Demographics

Avg Age 44.2
% Female 51.41%
Avg HH Income $95,783
Bachelor’s Degree + 28%
Owner-occupied 81.26%
HHs w. Kids 33%
Avg. HU Value $296,912

Zone Cities and Zips

04002 ALFRED

03902 CAPE NEDDICK
04022 DENMARK

04043 KENNEBUNK
04046 KENNEBUNKPORT
04048 LIMERICK

04049 LIMINGTON
04061 N WATERBORO
03906 NORTH BERWICK
03907 OGUNQUIT

04047 PARSONSFIELD
03908 SOUTH BERWICK
04087 WATERBORO
04090 WELLS

03909 YORK




Brunswick Zone

Demographics

Avg Age 43.2
% Female 51.92%
Avg HH Income $86,753
Bachelor’s Degree + 29%
Owner-occupied 74.01%
HHs w. Kids 30%
Avg. HU Value $246,621

Zone Cities and Zips

04003 BAILEY ISLAND
04530 BATH

04287 BOWDOIN
04008 BOWDOINHAM
04011 BRUNSWICK
04222 DURHAM
04032 FREEPORT
04079 HARPSWELL
04066 ORRS ISLAND
04562 PHIPPSBURG
04086 TOPSHAM
04579 WOOLWICH




Conway, NH Zone

2

Avg Age 45.6

% Female 49.15%

Avg HH Income $75,216
Bachelor’s Degree + 20%

Owner-occupied 77.79%
HHs w. Kids 45%

Avg. HU Value $201,487

Zone Cities and Zips

04001 ACTON

03812 BARTLETT

03570 BERLIN

03813 CENTER CONWAY
03814 CENTER OSSIPEE
03816 CENTER TUFTENBORO
03818 CONWAY

03830 E WAKEFIELD
03882 EFFINGHAM
03836 FREEDOM

04037 FRYEBURG

03838 GLEN

03845 INTERVALE

03846 JACKSON

04051 LOVELL

03849 MADISON

03254 MOULTONBORO
03860 NORTH CONWAY
03864 OSSIPEE

03872 SANBORNVILLE
03886 TAMWORTH
03887 UNION




Lewiston Zone

Demographics

Avg Age 40.9

% Female 50.88%

Avg HH Income $62,177
Bachelor’s Degree + 13%
Owner-occupied 67%
HHs w. Kids 39%

Avg. HU Value $160,977

Zone Cities and Zips

04210 AUBURN
04217 BETHEL
04219 BRYANT POND
04220 BUCKFIELD
04236 GREENE
04255 GREENWOOD
04238 HEBRON
04263 LEEDS

04240 LEWISTON
04250 LISBON

04252 LISBON

04256 MECHANIC FALLS
04258 MINOT

04261 NEWRY
04268 NORWAY
04270 OXFORD
04274 POLAND
04280 SABATTUS
04281 SOUTH PARIS
04292 SUMNER
04282 TURNER
04088 WATERFORD
04289 WEST PARIS




Augusta Zone

Demographics

Avg Age

% Female
Avg HH Income
Bachelor’s Degree +
Owner-occupied
HHs w. Kids
Avg. HU Value

43.5
50.88%
$67,826

19%
74.09%

30%

$173,979

04535
04216
04330
04917
04537
04538
04539
04843
04847
04221
04927
04341
04563
04543
04224
04342
04226
04544
04556
04936
04937
04344
04547
04345
04347
04237
04239
04348

Zone Cities and Zips

ALBION

ALNA

ANDOVER
AUGUSTA
BELGRADE
BOOTHBAY
BOOTHBAY HBR
BRISTOL
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CANTON
CLINTON
COOPERS MILLS
CUSHING
DAMARISCOTTA
DIXFIELD
DRESDEN

EAST ANDOVER
EAST BOOTHBAY
EDGECOMB
EUSTIS
FAIRFIELD
FARMINGDALE
FRIENDSHIP
GARDINER
HALLOWELL
HANOVER

JAY
JEFFERSON

04349 KENTS HILL
04947 KINGFIELD
04350 LITCHFIELD
04253 LIVERMORE
04254 LIVERMORE FLS
04351 MANCHESTER
04257 MEXICO

04259 MONMOUTH
04352 MOUNT VERNON
04265 N MONMOUTH
04554 NEW HARBOR
04558 NEW HARBOR
04961 NEW PORTLAND
04955 NEW SHARON
04956 NEW VINEYARD
04553 NEWCASTLE
04555 NOBLEBORO
04957 NORRIDGEWOCK
04958 NORTH ANSON
04963 OAKLAND

04854 OWLS HEAD
04290 PERU

04966 PHILLIPS

04346 RANDOLPH
04970 RANGELEY
04355 READFIELD
04357 RICHMOND
04841 ROCKLAND
04856 ROCKPORT

04564 ROUND POND
04275 ROXBURY
04276 RUMFORD
04858 S THOMASTON
04978 SMITHFIELD
04979 SOLON

04568 SOUTH BRISTOL
04358 SOUTH CHINA
04576 SOUTHPORT
04859 SPRUCE HEAD
04982 STRATTON
04983 STRONG
04860 TENANTS HBR
04861 THOMASTON
04571 TREVETT
04862 UNION

04989 VASSALBORO
04360 VIENNA

04863 VINALHAVEN
04572 WALDOBORO
04573 WALPOLE
04864 WARREN
04901 WATERVILLE
04284 WAYNE

04353 WHITEFIELD
04363 WINDSOR
04364 WINTHROP
04578 WISCASSET




